



LOST WORKDAY INJURY FREQUENCY AT B. GRIMM POWER LAEM CHABANG 1 & 2 POWER PLANTS

Month	Number of Lost Work Day Injury	Number of Accidents	Accident Free Days	Accident Free Days Cumulative For BPLC2	Accident Free Days Cumulative For BPLC1	Monthly Working Man-hrs (Plant Staff)	Monthly Working Man-hrs (Routine contractor)	Monthly Working Man-hrs (contractor)	Monthly Working Man-hrs (Student Trainee)	Total Cumulative Working Man-hrs (Staff Only)	Total Cumulative Working Man-hrs (Include Contractors)	Monthly Calendar Hours	Monthly Calendar Days
Year 2014													
January-14	0	0	31	1,807	4,567	8,730	4,274	3,694		1,232,244	2,108,483	744	31
February-14	0	0	28	1,835	4,595	7,706	3,986	3,553		1,239,950	2,123,728	672	28
March-14	0	0	31	1,866	4,626	8,166	4,274	3,082		1,248,116	2,139,250	744	31
April-14	0	0	30	1,896	4,656	9,007	4,178	7,408		1,257,122	2,159,842	720	30
May-14	0	0	31	1,927	4,687	8,787	4,294	11,785		1,265,909	2,184,708	744	31
June-14	0	0	30	1,957	4,717	8,240	4,238	8,352		1,274,149	2,205,538	720	30
July-14	0	0	31	1,988	4,748	8,336	4,314	2,022		1,282,485	2,220,210	744	31
August-14	0	0	31	2,019	4,779	8,336	4,314	1,702		1,290,821	2,234,562	744	31
September-14	0	0	30	2,049	4,809	8,240	4,218	1,431		1,299,061	2,248,451	720	30
October-14	0	0	31	2,080	4,840	8,336	4,314	1,266		1,307,397	2,262,367	744	31
November-14	0	0	30	2,110	4,870	8,240	4,218	1,285		1,315,637	2,276,110	720	30
December-14	0	0	31	2,141	4,901	8,336	4,314	10,858		1,323,973	2,299,618	744	31
2014 Total	0	0	365	2,141	4,901	100,459	50,936	56,438		1,323,973	2,299,618	8,760	365
Year 2015													
January-15	0	0	31	2,172	4,932	8,893	4,274	13,261		1,332,866	2,326,046	744	31
February-15	0	0	28	2,200	4,960	8,695	3,986	2,270		1,341,561	2,340,997	672	28
March-15	0	0	31	2,231	4,991	7,737	4,274	9,053		1,349,297	2,362,060	744	31
April-15	0	0	30	2,261	5,021	7,745	4,178	3,740		1,357,042	2,377,723	720	30
May-15	0	0	31	2,292	5,052	9,467	4,274	1,440		1,366,509	2,392,904	744	31
June-15	0	0	30	2,322	5,082	8,712	4,178	1,987		1,375,220	2,407,780	720	30
July-15	0	0	31	2,353	5,113	8,961	4,274	1,814		1,384,181	2,422,829	744	31
August-15	0	0	31	2,384	5,144	8,417	4,274	1,759		1,392,598	2,437,279	744	31
September-15	0	0	30	2,414	5,174	8,958	4,178	1,399		1,401,556	2,451,814	720	30
October-15	0	0	31	2,445	5,205	8,346	4,274	868		1,409,902	2,465,302	744	31
November-15	0	0	30	2,475	5,235	8,746	4,178	1,321		1,418,648	2,479,547	720	30
December-15	0	0	31	2,506	5,266	7,973	4,274	7,890		1,426,621	2,499,684	744	31
2015 Total	0	0	365	2,506	5,266	102,648	50,616	46,802		1,426,621	2,499,684	8,760	365
Year 2016													
January-16	0	0	31	2,537	5,297	8,165	4,274	4,847		1,434,786	2,516,970	744	31
February-16	0	0	29	2,566	5,326	8,191	4,082	1,770		1,442,976	2,531,012	696	29
March-16	0	0	31	2,597	5,357	8,117	4,274	2,488		1,451,093	2,545,891	744	31
April-16	0	0	30	2,627	5,387	7,213	4,178	1,969		1,458,306	2,559,251	720	30
May-16	0	0	31	2,658	5,418	8,937	4,274	1,165		1,467,243	2,573,627	744	31
June-16	0	0	30	2,688	5,448	8,355	4,178	1,667		1,475,598	2,587,827	720	30
July-16	0	0	31	2,719	5,479	7,425	4,274	1,060		1,483,023	2,600,586	744	31
August-16	0	0	31	2,750	5,510	8,101	4,274	1,269		1,491,123	2,614,229	744	31
September-16	0	0	30	2,780	5,540	8,185	4,178	2,352		1,499,308	2,628,944	720	30
October-16	0	0	31	2,811	5,571	7,212	4,274	1,748		1,506,520	2,642,178	744	31
November-16	0	0	30	2,841	5,601	8,497	4,178	1,432		1,515,017	2,656,285	720	30
December-16	0	0	31	2,872	5,632	6,418	4,274	1,486		1,521,435	2,668,463	744	31
2016 Total	0	0	366	2,872	5,632	94,814	50,712	23,253		1,521,435	2,668,463	8,784	366
Year 2017													
January-17	0	0	31	2,903	5,663	8,052	4,274	826		1,529,486	2,681,614	744	31
February-17	0	0	28	2,931	5,691	7,101	3,986	1,594		1,536,587	2,694,295	672	28
March-17	0	0	31	2,962	5,722	8,401	4,274	1,603		1,544,987	2,708,572	744	31
April-17	0	0	30	2,992	5,752	6,888	4,178	2,402		1,551,875	2,722,040	720	30
May-17	0	0	31	3,023	5,783	8,677	4,274	2,543		1,560,552	2,737,534	744	31
June-17	0	0	30	3,053	5,813	8,242	4,178	3,174		1,568,794	2,753,128	720	30
July-17	0	0	31	3,084	5,844	7,237	4,274	2,447		1,576,031	2,767,086	744	31
August-17	0	0	31	3,115	5,875	8,449	4,274	6,782		1,584,480	2,786,591	744	31
September-17	0	0	30	3,145	5,905	8,296	4,178	1,263		1,592,776	2,800,328	720	30
October-17	0	0	31	3,176	5,936	7,797	4,274	1,843		1,600,572	2,814,241	744	31
November-17	0	0	30	3,206	5,966	9,063	4,178	2,033		1,609,635	2,829,515	720	30
December-17	0	0	31	3,237	5,997	7,405	4,274	11,350		1,617,041	2,852,545	744	31
2017 Total	0	0	365	3,237	5,997	95,606	50,616	37,860		1,617,041	2,852,545	8,760	365
Year 2018													
January-18	0	0	31	3,268	6,028	9,484	4,274	4,929		1,626,524	2,871,231	744	31
February-18	0	0	28	3,296	6,056	8,597	3,986	1,121		1,635,121	2,884,935	672	28
March-18	0	0	31	3,327	6,087	8,287	4,274	21,185		1,643,409	2,918,682	744	31
April-18	0	0	30	3,357	6,117	8,285	4,178	3,983		1,651,694	2,935,128	720	30
May-18	0	0	31	3,388	6,148	8,336	4,274	1,572	192	1,660,030	2,949,502	744	31
June-18	0	0	30	3,418	6,178	8,240	4,178	1,497	1,248	1,668,270	2,964,665	720	30
July-18	0	0	31	3,449	6,209	8,336	4,274	2,248	1,112	1,676,606	2,980,635	744	31
August-18	0	0	31	3,480	6,240	8,336	4,274	23,856	1,063	1,684,942	3,018,164	744	31
September-18	0	0	30	3,510	6,270	8,240	4,178	1,073	480	1,693,182	3,032,135	720	30
October-18	0	0	31	3,541	6,301	8,336	4,274	1,366	384	1,701,518	3,046,495	744	31
November-18	0	0	30	3,571	6,331	8,240	4,178	1,086	56	1,709,758	3,060,055	720	30
December-18	0	0	31	3,602	6,362	8,336	4,274	1,575		1,718,094	3,074,240	744	31
2018 Total	0	0	365	3,602	6,362	101,053	50,616	65,491	4,535	1,718,094	3,074,240	8,760	365